
Final Results

Pos Team 1. 2. 3. Total

1. BELGIUM 363 356 363 1028

2. SLOVENIA 367 374 370 1111

3. CZECH REPUBLIC 389 362 374 1125

4. GREECE 422 421 427 1270

5. ESTONIA 430 425 417 1272

6. POLAND 418 425 431 1274

CROATIA 440 431 426 1297

7. HUNGARY 431 435 438 1304

Round

EGA Challenge Trophy - Men

Bled Golf Club, Slovenia

28 - 30 July 2002



Individual Results

Pos Name Country D1 D2 D3 Total
1 Petr Skopovy Czech Rep 74 67 68 209
3 Pierre Relecom Belgium 73 70 70 213
4 Gerald Gresse Belgium 73 69 72 214
5 Miha Studen Slovenia 72 76 71 219
6 Jonathan Wai Belgium 79 68 73 220
6 Matjaz Gojcic Slovenia 68 77 75 220
8 Uros Gregoric Slovenia 77 69 77 223
8 Mikulas Ordnung Czech Rep 79 69 75 223
10 Sebastien Klinck Belgium 69 78 79 226
11 Ales Gregoric Slovenia 74 80 73 227
12 Grega Perne Slovenia 76 76 77 229
13 David Kaplan Czech Rep 77 75 80 232
14 Peter Nemecek Czech Rep 78 75 80 233
15 Zdzislaw Malkus Poland 75 78 81 234
15 Balazs Bruder Hungary 77 82 75 234
17 Gaber Burnik Slovenia 85 76 74 235
17 Miroslav Holub Czech Rep 82 76 77 235
19 Roman Svoboda Czech Rep 81 81 74 236
20 Marko Palm Estonia 85 79 83 247
20 Nikola Kovacevic Croatia 83 81 83 247
22 Istuan Wilheim Hungary 81 79 88 248
23 George Aronis Greece 82 83 84 249
23 Gert Velsberg Estonia 80 86 83 249
25 Mait Schmidt Estonia 81 84 85 250
26 Soulis Roumanas Greece 83 83 86 252
26 Cristos Nikopoulos Greece 78 87 87 252
28 Jaan Martinson Estonia 86 86 84 256
29 Demetrios Vlahos Greece 87 85 85 257
29 Grzegorz Gawronski Poland 85 86 86 257
29 Vanja Nikolic Croatia 88 87 82 257
29 David Dobrila Croatia 83 86 88 257
33 Patrick Brose Belgium 87 79 92 258
34 Michal Poniz Poland 91 83 85 259
34 Pioter Robelek Poland 87 86 86 259
36 Theodore Vafiadis Greece 92 83 85 260
37 Istvan Nagy Hungary 85 90 88 263
38 Ivo Vukadin Croatia 92 90 82 264
39 Roman Kostrzynski Poland 83 92 93 268
40 Alexander Tranaxer Greece 93 90 89 272
41 Andreas Hunt Estonia 99 90 86 275
41 Branko Stoter Croatia 94 90 91 275
41 Laszlo Balog Hungary 93 94 88 275
44 Erik Abner Estonia 98 98 82 278
44 Witold Grzesiak Poland 88 93 97 278
46 Robert Elter Hungary 95 90 99 284
47 Bozidar Ivacic Croatia 103 87 103 293
48 Laszlo Szalma Hungary 99 105 106 310
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1 Belgium

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
2 Stephan Boschmans Belgium 69 71 69 209
3 Pierre Relecom Belgium 73 70 70 213
4 Gerald Gresse Belgium 73 69 72 214
6 Jonathan Wai Belgium 79 68 73 220
10 Sebastien Klinck Belgium 69 78 79 226
33 Patrick Brose Belgium 87 79 92 258

363 356 363 1082

2 Slovenia

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
5 Miha Studen Slovenia 72 76 71 219
6 Matjaz Gojcic Slovenia 68 77 75 220
8 Uros Gregoric Slovenia 77 69 77 223
11 Ales Gregoric Slovenia 74 80 73 227
12 Grega Perne Slovenia 76 76 77 229
17 Gaber Burnik Slovenia 85 76 74 235

367 374 370 1111

3 Czech Republic

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
1 Petr Skopovy Czech Rep 74 67 68 209
8 Mikulas Ordnung Czech Rep 79 69 75 223
13 David Kaplan Czech Rep 77 75 80 232
14 Peter Nemecek Czech Rep 78 75 80 233
17 Miroslav Holub Czech Rep 82 76 77 235
19 Roman Svoboda Czech Rep 81 81 74 236

389 362 374 1125

4 Greece

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
23 George Aronis Greece 82 83 84 249
26 Soulis Roumanas Greece 83 83 86 252
26 Cristos Nikopoulos Greece 78 87 87 252
29 Demetrios Vlahos Greece 87 85 85 257
36 Theodore Vafiadis Greece 92 83 85 260
40 Alexander Tranaxer Greece 93 90 89 272

422 421 427 1270
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5 ESTONIA

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
20 Marko Palm Estonia 85 79 83 247
23 Gert Velsberg Estonia 80 86 83 249
25 Mait Schmidt Estonia 81 84 85 250
28 Jaan Martinson Estonia 86 86 84 256
41 Andreas Hunt Estonia 99 90 86 275
44 Erik Abner Estonia 98 98 82 278

430 425 417 1272

6 POLAND

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
15 Zdzislaw Malkus Poland 75 78 81 234
29 Grzegorz Gawronski Poland 85 86 86 257
34 Michal Poniz Poland 91 83 85 259
34 Pioter Robelek Poland 87 86 86 259
39 Roman Kostrzynski Poland 83 92 93 268
44 Witold Grzesiak Poland 88 93 97 278

418 425 431 1274

7 CROATIA

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
20 Nikola Kovacevic Croatia 83 81 83 247
29 Vanja Nikolic Croatia 88 87 82 257
29 David Dobrila Croatia 83 86 88 257
38 Ivo Vukadin Croatia 92 90 82 264
41 Branko Stoter Croatia 94 90 91 275
47 Bozidar Ivacic Croatia 103 87 103 293

440 431 426 1297

7 HUNGARY

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
15 Balazs Bruder Hungary 77 82 75 234
22 Istuan Wilheim Hungary 81 79 88 248
37 Istvan Nagy Hungary 85 90 88 263
41 Laszlo Balog Hungary 93 94 88 275
46 Robert Elter Hungary 95 90 99 284
48 Laszlo Szalma Hungary 99 105 106 310

431 435 438 1304


